LED LAMPS
Color MR16/PAR20 Lamps Ideal for Holidays and Other
Decorative Accent Lighting
Color Changing Options
5-Year Limited Warranty
Applications:
Accent
Display

options and 4 color changing modes
Specifications
Ordering Information
Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL
MR16
4 GU5.3 80728 MR16/5RGB/FL/LED Flood Color Changing Red, Green, Blue ∞ 10-18 40,000 31° 1/10 2.17"
80649 RGB/REMOTE Remote Control for Color Changing Lamps Batteries included
4.5 GU5.3 80724 MR16/3M4AMB/NFL/LED Narrow Flood Amber ∞ 10-15 40,000 22° 1/10 2.20"
4.5 GU5.3 80725 MR16/3M4RED/NFL/LED Narrow Flood Red ∞ 10-15 40,000 22° 1/10 2.20"
4.5 GU5.3 80726 MR16/3M4GRN/NFL/LED Narrow Flood Green ∞ 10-15 40,000 22° 1/10 2.20"
4.5 GU5.3 80727 MR16/3M4BLU/NFL/LED Narrow Flood Blue ∞ 10-15 40,000 22° 1/10 2.20"
PAR20
8 Medium 82067 PAR20/8AMB/LED Narrow Flood Amber 120 40,000 25° 1/6 3.35"
8 Medium 80638 PAR20/8RGB/NFL/LED Narrow Flood Color Changing Red, Green, Blue 120 40,000 25° 1/6 3.50"
80649 RGB/REMOTE Remote Control for Color Changing Lamps Batteries included